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B o jlad
16-BB-2-01
16-BB-2-02
16-BB-2-03
16-BB-2-18
16-BB-2-05
16-BB-2-06
16-BB-2-24
16-BB-2-31
16-BB-2-09
16-BB-2-10
16-BB-2-12
16-BB-2-11
16-BB-2-13
16-BB-2-26
16-BB-2-15
16-BB-2-16
16-BB-2-04
16-BB-2-19
16-BB-2-20
16-BB-2-21
16-BB-2-34
16-BB-2-17
16-BB-2-07
16-BB-2-25
16-BB-2-23
16-BB-2-14
16-BB-2-27
16-BB-2-28
16-BB-2-29
16-BB-2-30
16-BB-2-08
16-BB-2-32
16-BB-2-33
16-BB-2-22
16-BB-2-35
16-BB-2-36
16-BB-2-37

3

g
chainwheel
crank
freewheel
chain
pedal
handle
stem
front brake
rear brake
brake lever
fork
frame
chaincover
grip
backrest
backrest support
basket
basket cover
pads
saddle
brake cable
mudguards
toolbox
tool box support
decal
tire
inner tube
Rim
rim tap
training wheel
front hub
rear hub
Spoke
head parts
BB parts
seat port
steel arm

FINAL ASSEMBLY & PACKING & STANDARD
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2
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2
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9.193014
0.873484
2.664399
1.384309
0.875888
2.485927
3.346494
2.212130
2.080127
0.322520
4.770226
15.308458
0.428988
0.479398
0.435091
0.254440
0.249331
0.116074
0.200351
0.879509
0.195124
0.352230
0.428681
0.365630
0.319294
7.437385
1.859674
8.462698
0.143091
1.012810
0.928085
0.975618
0.812304
0.220970
0.193225
0.113729
0.619294
27.000000
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iy o lads ] hal oy 8 dakd dpascupa A Maje
1 16-BB-2-01 chainwheel 1 1 1 9.193014
2 16-BB-2-02 crank 1 1 1 0.873484
3 16-BB-2-03 freewheel 1 1 1 2.664399
4 16-BB-2-18 chain 1 2 1 1.384309
5 16-BB-2-05 pedal 1 3 1 0.875888
6 16-BB-2-06 handle 2 1 1 1 2.485927
7 16-BB-2-24 stem 2 1 1 1 3.346494
8 16-BB-2-31 front brake 2 2 1 2.212130
9 16-BB-2-09 rear brake 2 2 1 2.080127
10 16-BB-2-10 brake lever 2 2 1 0.322520
11 16-BB-2-12 fork 2 3 1 4.770226
12 16-BB-2-11 frame 3 1 1 15.308458
13 16-BB-2-13 chaincover 4 1 1 0.428988
14 16-BB-2-26 grip 4 1 1 0.479398
15 16-BB-2-15 backrest 4 1 1 0.435091
16 16-BB-2-16 backrest support 4 1 1 0.254440
17 16-BB-2-04 basket 4 1 1 0.249331
18 16-BB-2-19 basket cover 4 1 1 0.116074
19 16-BB-2-20 pads 4 1 2 0.200351
20 16-BB-2-21 saddle 4 2 1 0.879509
21 16-BB-2-34 brake cable 4 3 2 0.195124
22 16-BB-2-17 mudguards 4 4 1 0.352230
23 16-BB-2-07 toolbox 4 5 1 0.428681
24 16-BB-2-25 tool box support 4 5 1 0.365630
25 16-BB-2-23 decal 4 6 1 0.319294
26 16-BB-2-14 tire 5 1 2 7.437385
27 16-BB-2-27 inner tube 5 1 2 1.859674
28 16-BB-2-28 Rim 5 2 1 8.462698
29 16-BB-2-29 rim tap 5 2 2 0.143091
30 16-BB-2-30 training wheel 5 3 1 1.012810
31 16-BB-2-08 front hub 5 4 1 0.928085
32 16-BB-2-32 rear hub 5 4 1 0.975618
33 16-BB-2-33 Spoke 5 4 40 0.812304
34 16-BB-2-22 head parts 6 1 0.220970
35 16-BB-2-35 BB parts 6 1 0.193225
36 16-BB-2-36 seat port 6 1 0.113729
37 16-BB-2-37 steel arm 6 1 0.619294
73.000000
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